
Offene Norddeutsche Einzelmeisterschaft 

Rostock, 04.05.2013

Klasse

Männer Freist
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

120kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Hermann Hergert TuS Gaarden e.V.  Kiel
SS 9:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  1  2  11 2

2 Shayan Yamrali TSV Wandsetal Hamburg
1:50

01 Fr
1:15

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3

3 Thomas Specht PSV Rostock
Fr

PS 6:2

31
SS 3:1

52
 2  8  1  0  0  3  9 1
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